MMC

Description Jacobs # |MMC # Description MMC # Jacobs #
SEAL RING - UPPER 1081 ME734004 BOLT EYE ME038124 24952
SEAL RING - CENTER 1082 ME734005 HOUSING ASSY FRONT MODEL 8648  |ME121594 21064
SEAL RING - LOWER 1083 ME734006 HOUSING ASSY REAR MODEL 864B ME121595 21065
DRIVE SCREW #0 X 3/16 LG 2039 ME734024 PISTON SLAVE 22.2 MM DIA ME131074 24946
SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE 7500 ME734151 SPRING SLAVE PISTON ME131075 24947
SPRING S/P INNER 9432 ME734106 RING RETAINING INT .87 DIA ME131076 24862
SPRING S/P OUTER 9433 ME734105 WASHER RETAINER SLAVE PISTON ME131077 24948
DRIVE SCREW #4 X 1/4 LG 9922 ME734112 SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE ME131078 24949
RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE 11284 ME734016 COVER CONTROL VALVE ME131080 14928
SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE 11434 ME734009 RING RETAINING C/V ME131081 15561
SCR BUT HD CAP M6 12 LG 11544 ME734011 PLUG ME131083 24943
WASHER FLAT M6 11545 ME734021 HOUSING ASSY SLAVE PISTON ME131084 24954
SPRING C/V INNER RED 11823 ME734010 SLAVE PISTON HSG ASSY PKGD ME131084 5024954
SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 11930 ME734007 HOUSING ASSY MASTER PISTON ME131316 24955
PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 12968 ME734002 MASTER PISTON HOUSING ASSY PKG |ME131316 5024955
O RING .362 1.D.X .103 W 13155 ME734159 HSG ASSY LHS 882B BULK ME161412 5019751
RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON 13500 ME734015 HSG ASSY RHS 8828 BULK ME161413 5019750
SPRING SLAVE INNER 14715 ME734014 MOD 883 HSG ASSY LHS ME163021 5021531
SPRING SLAVE OUTER 14716 ME734013 MOD 883 HSG ASSY RHS ME163022 5021530
CLAMP - CABLE 14908 ME734113 MOD 875A HSG ASSY LHS ME163150 5021233
COVER CONTROL VALVE 14928 ME131080 MOD 875A HSG ASSY RHS ME163151 5021232
RING RETAINING C/V 15561 ME131081 HSG ASSY LHS 882C BULK ME164146 5028442
PISTON MASTER .541 DIA 17609 ME734019 HSG ASSY RHS 882C BULK ME164147 5028441
SPRING FLAT M/P 17610 ME734020 HSG ASSY LHS 883A BULK ME164148 5028452
PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 17612 ME734012 HSG ASSY RHS 883A BULK ME164149 5028451
COVER CONTROL VALVE 17636 ME734008 HSG ASSY LHS 875B BULK ME164211 5028882
NUT HEX M10 X 1.25 17637 ME734017 HSG ASSY RHS 8758 BULK ME164212 5028881
SPRING MASTER PISTON - A 17819 ME734108 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L SCR FLANGE ME300248 24938
SPRING MASTER PISTON - B 17820 ME734109 FLG SOL 24VDC D/L SCR ASSY PKG ME300248 5024938
SAFETY SCR ASSY M10 X 1.25 17821 ME734018 FLG SOL 24VDC D/L SCR ASSY PKG ME300248 50242938
PISTON MASTER .562 DIA 17826 ME734107 PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 ME734002 12968
COVER CONTROL VALVE 17827 ME734104 SEAL RING - UPPER ME734004 1081
SCREW M5 HEX HEAD 17831 ME734114 SEAL RING - CENTER ME734005 1082
HARNESS ASSY 29 1/2 LG 17832 ME734115 SEAL RING - LOWER ME734006 1083
WASHER 5MM FLAT 17834 ME734116 SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE ME734007 11930
PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 18485 ME734034 COVER CONTROL VALVE ME734008 17636
SPRING FLAT 18722 ME734154 SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE ME734009 11434
SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK 18730 ME734033 SPRING C/V INNER RED ME734010 11823
COVER CONTROL VALVE 18733 ME734152 SCR BUT HD CAP M6 12 LG ME734011 11544
O RING .914 OD X .07 W 18734 ME734156 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA ME734012 17612
COVER CONTROL VALVE 18755 ME734046 SPRING SLAVE OUTER ME734013 14716
HARNESS ASSY RIGHT 19 1/2 LG 18811 ME734144 SPRING SLAVE INNER ME734014 14715
HARNESS ASSY LEFT91/2 LG 18812 ME734149 RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON ME734015 13500
HARNESS ASSY RIGHT 17 1/2 LG 18813 ME734150 RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE ME734016 11284
CLAMP MED DUTY CLIP CLOSED TYP _ |19629 ME734118 NUT HEX M10 X 1.25 ME734017 17637
SEAL RING UPPER 20229 ME734067 SAFETY SCR ASSY M10 X 1.25 ME734018 17821
TERMINAL ASSY BLOCK 20494 ME734120 PISTON MASTER .541 DIA ME734019 17609
WASHER FLAT 6.4 ID X 19.6 OD X 20761 ME734037 SPRING FLAT M/P ME734020 17610
HOUSING ASSY FRONT MODEL 864B (21064 ME121594 WASHER FLAT M6 ME734021 11545
HOUSING ASSY REAR MODEL 864B 21065 ME121595 DRIVE SCREW #0 X 3/16 LG ME734024 2039
PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 21329 ME734056 SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCR PKGD ME734029 1013472
PISTON MASTER 9/16 DIA 21330 ME734057 SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK ME734033 18730
PLATE FLOW RHS 883 21537 ME734058 PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 ME734034 18485




Description Jacobs # |MMC # Description MMC # Jacobs #
PLATE FLOW LHS 883 21538 ME734059 WASHER FLAT 6.4 ID X 19.6 OD X ME734037 20761
HARNESS ASSY LHS 21830 ME734063 COVER CONTROL VALVE ME734046 18755
RING RETAINING INT .87 DIA 24862 ME131076 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA ME734056 21329
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L SCR FLANGE 24938 ME300248 PISTON MASTER 9/16 DIA ME734057 21330
PLUG 24943 ME131083 PLATE FLOW RHS 883 ME734058 21537
PISTON SLAVE 22.2 MM DIA 24946 ME131074 PLATE FLOW LHS 883 ME734059 21538
SPRING SLAVE PISTON 24947 ME131075 HARNESS ASSY LHS ME734063 21830
WASHER RETAINER SLAVE PISTON 24948 ME131077 SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCREW PKGD ME734066 1024615
SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 24949 ME131078 SEAL RING UPPER ME734067 20229
BOLT EYE 24952 ME038124 SOLENOID ASSY 24VDC D/L SCREW ME734068 1024606
HOUSING ASSY SLAVE PISTON 24954 ME131084 COVER CONTROL VALVE ME734104 17827
HOUSING ASSY MASTER PISTON 24955 ME131316 SPRING S/P OUTER ME734105 9433
SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCR PKGD 1013472 ME734029 SPRING S/P INNER ME734106 9432
SOLENOID ASSY 24VDC D/L SCREW 1024606 ME734068 PISTON MASTER .562 DIA ME734107 17826
SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCREW PKGD 1024615 ME734066 SPRING MASTER PISTON - A ME734108 17819
HSG ASSY RHS 882B BULK 5019750 ME161413 SPRING MASTER PISTON - B ME734109 17820
HSG ASSY LHS 882B BULK 5019751 ME161412 DRIVE SCREW #4 X 1/4 LG ME734112 9922
MOD 875A HSG ASSY RHS 5021232 ME163151 CLAMP - CABLE ME734113 14908
MOD 875A HSG ASSY LHS 5021233 ME163150 SCREW M5 HEX HEAD ME734114 17831
MOD 883 HSG ASSY RHS 5021530 ME163022 HARNESS ASSY 29 1/2 LG ME734115 17832
MOD 883 HSG ASSY LHS 5021531 ME163021 WASHER 5MM FLAT ME734116 17834
FLG SOL 24VDC D/L SCR ASSY PKG 5024938 ME300248 CLAMP MED DUTY CLIP CLOSED TYP _ |ME734118 19629
SLAVE PISTON HSG ASSY PKGD 5024954 ME131084 TERMINAL ASSY BLOCK ME734120 20494
MASTER PISTON HOUSING ASSY PKG |5024955 ME131316 HARNESS ASSY RIGHT 19 1/2 LG ME734144 18811
HSG ASSY RHS 882C BULK 5028441 ME164147 HARNESS ASSY LEFT91/2 LG ME734149 18812
HSG ASSY LHS 882C BULK 5028442 ME164146 HARNESS ASSY RIGHT 17 1/2 LG ME734150 18813
HSG ASSY RHS 883A BULK 5028451 ME164149 SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE ME734151 7500
HSG ASSY LHS 883A BULK 5028452 ME164148 COVER CONTROL VALVE ME734152 18733
HSG ASSY RHS 875B BULK 5028881 ME164212 SPRING FLAT ME734154 18722
HSG ASSY LHS 875B BULK 5028882 ME164211 O RING .914 OD X .07 W ME734156 18734
FLG SOL 24VDC D/L SCR ASSY PKG 50242938  |ME300248 O RING .362 1.D.X .103 W ME734159 13155




